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Team 1: Hunter, Mikie, Brent, DJ

Team 2: Stovall, Rick, Marcus, Louis

Team 3: Bradley, Terry, Bill, Shea, Danny

Team 4: Mack, John F., Glenn, Kevin

Team 5: Andy G., Bill Tuttle, Cam, Joel

Team 6: Johnny, Jim, Mike, Scott

Team 7: Yankees!

Team 8: Alabama Team

Team 9: Little Rock Team

Team10: FREE RANGERS!

Rules:

Seasons: Limits:

Duck 11/18/06 thru 12/18/06 

12/26/06 thru 01/07/07

01/13/07 thru 01/28/07

Canada Geese

01/14/07 thru 02/04/07

Snow, Blue & Ross Geese 

11/09/06 thru 12/21/06 20 Snows/Blues/Ross Youth Season (15 yrs and younger)

12/26/06 thru 02/04/07 Daily Bag: 20 12/23/06 and 12/24/04

Pit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Date House
South 

House

North 

Roberts

South 

Bridge

North 

Bridge
Swan Pond

Heeb 

Reservoir

Chase 

West

Claypools 

West

Claypools 

East

… Nov. Sat 11/18/06 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Sun 11/19/06 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Mon 11/20/06 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tues 11/21/06 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Wed 11/22/06 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Thur 11/23/06 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Fri 11/24/06 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sat 11/25/06 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Sun 11/26/06 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Mon 11/27/06 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Tues 11/28/06 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Wed 11/29/06 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Thur 11/30/06 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dec. Fri 12/01/06 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sat 12/02/06 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sun 12/03/06 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mon 12/04/06 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Tues 12/05/06 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Wed 12/06/06 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Thur 12/07/06 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Fri 12/08/06 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Sat 12/09/06 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Sun 12/10/06 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mon 12/11/06 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Tues 12/12/06 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Wed 12/13/06 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Thur 12/14/06 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Fri 12/15/06 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Sat 12/16/06 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Sun 12/17/06 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Mon 12/18/06 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Tues 12/19/06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wed 12/20/06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thur 12/21/06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fri 12/22/06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat 12/23/06 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Sun 12/24/06 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mon 12/25/06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tues 12/26/06 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Wed 12/27/06 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Thur 12/28/06 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Fri 12/29/06 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sat 12/30/06 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Sun 12/31/06 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Jan Mon 01/01/07 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Tues 01/02/07 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Wed 01/03/07 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Thur 01/04/07 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Fri 01/05/07 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Sat 01/06/07 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Daily Bag: 6

Possession: 12

No more than four(4) mallards, of which only one (1) mallard may be a hen. The Daily Bag 

Limit may contain one(1) pintail, three(3) mottled ducks, two(2) scaup, two(2) wood 

ducks, two(2) redheads, one(1) black duck, and one(1) canvasback, but no more than a 

TOTAL OF SIX(6) DUCKS.

The Free Ranger Team Captain of the day is the FIRST MEMBER who stakes a claim by 

posting a blog entry at www.threeriversduckclub.com no sooner than midnight two days 

prior to the hunt date. Team captain cannot be the same two days running.
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Team 1: Hunter, Mikie, Brent, DJ

Team 2: Stovall, Rick, Marcus, Louis

Team 3: Bradley, Terry, Bill, Shea, Danny

Team 4: Mack, John F., Glenn, Kevin

Team 5: Andy G., Bill Tuttle, Cam, Joel

Team 6: Johnny, Jim, Mike, Scott

Team 7: Yankees!

Team 8: Alabama Team

Team 9: Little Rock Team

Team10: FREE RANGERS!

Rules:

Seasons: Limits:

Duck 11/18/06 thru 12/18/06 

12/26/06 thru 01/07/07

01/13/07 thru 01/28/07

Canada Geese

01/14/07 thru 02/04/07

Snow, Blue & Ross Geese 

11/09/06 thru 12/21/06 20 Snows/Blues/Ross Youth Season (15 yrs and younger)

12/26/06 thru 02/04/07 Daily Bag: 20 12/23/06 and 12/24/04

Pit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Date House
South 

House

North 

Roberts

South 

Bridge

North 

Bridge
Swan Pond

Heeb 

Reservoir

Chase 

West

Claypools 

West

Claypools 

East

Daily Bag: 6

Possession: 12

No more than four(4) mallards, of which only one (1) mallard may be a hen. The Daily Bag 

Limit may contain one(1) pintail, three(3) mottled ducks, two(2) scaup, two(2) wood 

ducks, two(2) redheads, one(1) black duck, and one(1) canvasback, but no more than a 

TOTAL OF SIX(6) DUCKS.

The Free Ranger Team Captain of the day is the FIRST MEMBER who stakes a claim by 

posting a blog entry at www.threeriversduckclub.com no sooner than midnight two days 

prior to the hunt date. Team captain cannot be the same two days running.

Sun 01/07/07 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mon 01/08/07 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Tues 01/09/07 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Wed 01/10/07 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Thur 01/11/07 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Fri 01/12/07 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Sat 01/13/07 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Sun 01/14/07 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mon 01/15/07 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Tues 01/16/07 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Wed 01/17/07 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Thur 01/18/07 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6

Fri 01/19/07 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

Sat 01/20/07 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

Sun 01/21/07 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3

Mon 01/22/07 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2

Tues 01/23/07 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

Wed 01/24/07 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thur 01/25/07 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Fri 01/26/07 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sat 01/27/07 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

… Sun 01/28/07 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6


